
Welcome To 
Moe's Fresh Market 

18A-2 Estate Smith Bay St.Thomas USVI 
340-693-0254 

Cashier: NICHOLAS F. 

LEMONS 
6 U $1.19 

NEWMN M4 NATRL POPCRN 
CARROTS, MINI 1LB BG PEEL 
SABRA GREEK OLIVE HUMUS 
PACIFIC NTRL OAT BEV ORIG 
PACIFIC N DAIRY HEMP MILK 
SO DEL BLUER COCO YOG 

2 0 $3.79 
SO DEL STW BAN YOG MILK 

2 8 $3.79 
SO DEL CNUT HLK KEY LIME 

2 8 $3.79 
LOVE BEETS ORGANIC 
XOCHITL CORN CHIPS UNSLTD 
DAIYA CHEDD STYL WEDG CHS 

7.14 FA 

3.99 FA 
2.29 FA 
4.99 FA 
5.69 FA 
6.59 FA 
7.58 FA 

7.58 FA 

7.58 FA 

5.99 FA 
8.99 FA 
8.69 FA 

SUBTOTAL 77.10 
TOTAL 77.10 

CREDIT.CARD 77.10 
CREDIT ACCT 0.00 

Item Count 20 

Thank You For Shopping With US Today 
Returns: 24hrs on Perishables 

7 Days Grocerys 7 Days on Claims 

Date Time Lane Clerk Trans # 
07/08/17 05:52 PM 2 71 209 

Moe's Fresh Market 
Red Hook St. Thomas USVI 

Saturday, July 08, 2017 5:52:12 PM 
MID 365083 TID 00000002 
Sequence I 020708215206 

AMERICAN EXPRESS 
PURCHASE 

***********1185 
Chip Read 
Total: USD: $77.10 

APPROVED 889184 
Mode: Issuer 
AID: A000000025010801 
TVR: 0000008000 
IAD: 06490103602002 
TSI: E600 
ARC: 3030 
Lane # 02 Checker # 71 Trans # 209 

The Issuer of this Card is authorized 
to pay the amount shown as Total' 

upon proper presentation. 
I promise to pay this total 
subject to and in accordance 
with the agreement governing 

the use of this Card. 
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Foot-it PDC W.1;4,1 

EFTA01219965


